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1.  AMENDMENT 0011

Amendment 0011 provided a new page 72 as page 31 of 42 of the amendment.  This page should be a new page 71a.  Page 72 is C-7, Technical Exhibits.  

2.  QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS

Submitted IAW Provision L11

a.  QUESTION:  Reference 1.8.1.2.  Since the government will be providing the inventory of excess and surplus property 10 days prior to the PA accepting operational responsibility, will the property received between the date of the inventory listing and the PA assuming operational responsibility remain under the control and custody of the Government?

ANSWER:  Yes, the property will remain under the control and custody of the Government prior to PA acceptance of operational responsibility.

b.  QUESTIONS:  Reference 1.8.2. If the PA is responsible for moving all the residual surplus property from an impacted site within 60 days why are the DAISY transactions forecasted at 15,000 lines? What if the PA decides to transition more than the minimum 15 sites and the lines being moved significantly surpass the 15,000 during the base period?

ANSWER:  The forecast of 15,000 lines is an estimate.  After proposals are received, the Contracting Office will review proposals to determine if the estimate is still valid.  


